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TOTAL：448（478）Companies ／ 870（929）booths

Date

Time

Venue

Organizer

April 18 (Wed) - 20 (Fri),  2018
10:00a.m. - 5:00p.m. 
Makuhari Messe Hall 4,5,6,7
Japan Management Association

Date

Ｖｅｎｕｅ

Participants

April 18 (Wed) -20 (Fri), 2018

Makuhari Messe International Conference Hall

3,385(gross total)

Exhibition Outline

Number of Exhibitors （　　）： Previous figures

（　　）： Previous figuresNumber of Visitors

Concurrent Symposium

Station &Airport Terminal Expo 2018
Bus & Bus Service System Expo 2018
Parking System Expo 2018

TECHNO-FRONTIER 2018

International Drone Expo 2018

TOTAL

April 18（Wed）April 19（Thu） April 20（Fri） Total

5,710
（6,013）

6,467
（6,569）

7,615
（7,284）

19,792
（19,866）

1,593
（1,945）

2,008
（2,239）

2,036
（2,638）

5,637
（6,822）

1,079
（859）

1,155
（1,146）

1,409
（1,353）

3,643
（3,358）

8,382 9,630 11,060 29,072
（8,817） （9,954） （11,275） （30,046）

Applied Magnetics Technology Symposium

Motor Technology Symposium 

Power System Technology Symposium

Battery Technology Symposium

International Drone Symposium

Thermal Engineering Symposium

EMC Solution Technology Symposium

Sensing Technology Symposium

Next-generation Vehicles Technology Symposium
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TECHNO-FRONTIER 2018

Not Satisfactory
3.6%（2.7％）

Poor 0.6%（0.3％） No answer 0.4%（0.2％） No answer 3.1%
No 3.2%

What were your goals in visiting the show? (Multiple answers)

How do you rate the contents of this exhibition? Will you visit at next show?

（28.0％）

Medical equipment /
Welfare equipment

 

1.6%（1.3％）

Chemical / Food /
Medicine 4.1%（3.7％）

Material 5.0%（4.4％）

Construction / 
Engineering 4.5%（5.0％）

 
Retail / E-commerce /
Finance 4.8%（5.2％）

Electric Appliance
30.9%
（33.5％）

Machine /
Precision
equipment
27.4%
（27.3％）

Government / Education /
Institute 5.0%（5.5％）

Information system 1.6%（2.2％）
Purchasing / Procurement
 2.0%（2.3％）

Sales
（manufacturers） 
12.6%（12.4％） 

Sales
（non-manufacturers）
12.8%（12.9％）

ICT / Software 5.4%（5.2％）

Planning / Survey 
8.6%（8.4％）

Civil service / 
Organization service
1.9%（1.2％）

R&D
27.5%

Have decided to visit
35.1%

Planning to visit
58.6%Very good

47.6%
（48.1％）

Excellent
20.7%
（23.5％）Satisfactory

27.1%
（25.2％）

（17.9％）

Design
19.3%

Management
5.8%（6.8％）

Production 5.1％（5.1％）

Faculty / Student 2.8%（2.8％）

Automotive /
Transport machine
11.3%（8.9％）

Executives / Board Members
9.4%（9.5％）

General Manager / 
Division Manager
14.7%（15.1％）

Assistant Manager / Section Chief 19.2%（17.3%）

Section Manager
17.2%（16.0％）

Occupational Field

Position

Industry Field

Expert only!
Event most
utilized
by R&D and
Design
Engineers

Visitors are in
every type of industry

● Visitor Survey Number of sample : 19,792 

● Questionnaires to visitors result  

No title
39.5%
（42.1％）

Number of sample : 1,334

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Others
Consider to exhibit

Commanded by company
Attend the concurrent symposium/conference

Explore new business contacts
Observe and/or participate in event programs

Utilize as a part of training
Visit clients’ booth

Purchase new products
Find solution to operational and/or technical problems

Research new products
Gather information

（％）

0.7％（0.9％）

0.3％（0.5％）

3.1％（2.8％）

4.6％（4.2％）

7.6％（8.0％）

8.3％（9.7％）

9.4％（9.7％）

9.8％（5.0％）

12.3％（8.2％）

13.7％（17.0％）

29.4％（27.1％）

70.1％（66.7％）
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（　　）：Previous figures

Very good

Satisfactory

Excellent

Satisfactory

Excellent

Very good

Improving
the quality
of visitors

第3回 国際ドローン展 出展者アンケート結果 回答数：40（46）● Questionnaires to exhibitors result Number of sample : 274 

How do you rate the quality of
visitors you received?

How do you rate the contents of
this exhibition?

Planning to
exhibit

Will consider to exhibit
44.9%
（45.9%）

26.6%
（29.0%）

47.4%
（45.2%）

17.9%
（17.5%）

31.4%
（35.0%）

13.5%
（13.9%）

47.1%
（41.9%）

32.9%（34.3%）

12.0%（9.9%）
No answer 8.4%（6.6%）

No answer 0.4%（1.0%）Poor 2.6%（1.7%）
Not Satisfactory

5.1%（5.6%）

No 1.8%（3.3%）

Have decided to exhibit

No answer 1.8%（3.3%）Poor 0.4%（0.3%）
Not Satisfactory

5.8%（5.6%）

about 90％ of
exhibitors consider
to exhibit！

Will you exhibit at next show?

What were your goals in exhibiting
at this show?(Multiple answers)

Please let us know about the
types of visitors.(Multiple answers)

（％）

Many new prospective clients

Many existing clients

Firms in the same trade

International visitors,
not Japanese

Others

0 20 40 60 80 100

59.9%（54.1%）

53.3%（44.9%）

33.2%（28.4%）

8.4%（9.9%）

4.4%（1.0%）

To launch & promote a new product

To develop new business contacts

To raise awareness

To conduct business talks visitors

To maintain good relations
with existing customers

To gather information on the
needs of Japanese buyers

To promote your company

To recruit agents / distributors

Others

（％）
0 20 40 60 80 100

82.5%
（84.2%）

60.6%（－）

43.1%（49.5%）

35.4%（43.2%）

34.7%（39.6%）

24.1%（36.6%）

22.3%（22.4%）

2.6%（2.3%）

0.7%（2.0%）

Satisfaction UP
at 2.6％UP!

Total 65.3%
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International Drone Expo 2018

Not Satisfactory 3.3%（4.0％）
Poor 1.3%（0.5％） No answer 0.6%（0.1%）

Design

R&D

Production

Information 
system 

Purchasing /
Procurement 

 

Sales
（non-manufacturers）

Planning /
Survey

Civil service /
Organization service

Faculty/Student 

Management  

Transport machine

Public transport 2.5%（2.7%）

Very good

Excellent
Satisfactory

Executives / 
Board Members

General Manager / Division Manager

Section Manager 
Assistant Manager / Section Chief

No title

Occupational Field

Position

What were your goals in visiting this show?(Multiple answers)

Industry Field

How do you rate the
 contents of this exhibition?

● Questionnaires to visitors result  

● Visitor Survey Number of sample : 5,637

Number of sample : 479

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70（％）

Research technical trend and/or gather information

Consider Utilizing Drone

Consider Being Involved in Drone Business

Observe Drone Demo

Participate in Seminar programs

Visit clients’ booth

Attend the concurrent symposium/conference 2.9％（2.6％）

5.4％（8.3％）

11.3％（8.2％）

12.7％（16.1％）

13.8％（14.2％）

48.0％（38.2％）

51.6％（53.8％）

26.7%
（22.6%）

27.3%
（25.2%）

32.4%
（34.8%）

17.6%
（17.0%）

40.8%
（47.6%）

Others 1.6%（1.4%）

No answer 3.8%

19.5%（18.2%）

Education 3.8%（3.9%）

Construction /
Engineering 
27.0%（27.7%）

I
I
nfrastructure / 
nfrastructure
Management 
9.4%（7.6%）

Agriculture / Foresty/
Fisheries 2.1%（2.5%） Logistics 4.0%（3.7%）

Security 1.3%（1.1%）

Video / Broadcast
5.8%（5.9%）

12.1%（11.9%） 3.0%（2.5%）

Electric Appliance /
Machine 17.1%（17.0%）

ICT / Software
11.5%（12.5%）

Retail / E-commerce
4.1%（4.2%）

Government /
Organization
6.8%（7.3%）

3.0%（3.2%）

1.7%（1.9%）

6.1%（6.3%）

5.1%（4.4%）

12.1%（12.0%）

Sales（manufacturers）
9.0%（9.6%）

10.1%（10.6%）

17.6%（17.1%）

5.6%（6.0%）

17.3%（17.2%）

15.0%（14.7%）15.8%（15.1%）

No 4.0%

Will you visit at next show?

Have decided to visit
43.6%

Planning to visit
48.6%
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Very good

Satisfactory

Excellent

Satisfactory

Excellent

Very good

第3回 国際ドローン展 出展者アンケート結果 回答数：40（46）● Questionnaires to exhibitors result Number of sample : 30 

Planning to
exhibit

Will consider to exhibit
63.4%
（67.5%）

26.7%
（17.5%）

43.3%
（57.5%）

20.0%
（22.5%）

33.3%
（32.5%）

20.0%
（15.0%）

46.7%
（45.0%）

16.7%（22.5%）

13.3%（0.0%）
No answer 3.3%（7.5%）

No answer 0.0%（0.0%）
Poor 0.0%（0.0%）

No answer 
0.0%（5.0%）

Poor 0.0%（0.0%）Not Satisfactory
10.0%（2.5%）

No 3.3%（2.5%）
Have decided to exhibit

Not Satisfactory 
0.0%（2.5%）

about 90％ of
exhibitors consider
to exhibit！

 Will you exhibit at next show?

0 20 40 60 80 100

To launch & promote a new product

To develop new business contacts

To raise awareness

To conduct business talks visitors

To maintain good relations
with existing customers

To gather information on the
needs of Japanese buyers

To promote your company

To recruit agents / distributors

Others

Many new prospective clients

Many existing clients

Firms in the same trade

International visitors,
not Japanese

Others

0 20 40 60 80 100

（％）

（％）

76.7%
（75.0%）

70.0%
（－）

56.7%（52.5%）
23.3%（17.5%）

20.0%（22.5%）

3.3%（2.5%）

3.3%（2.5%）

33.3%（70.0%）

26.7%（22.5%）

16.7%（22.5%）

10.0%（25.0%）

10.0%（10.0%）

3.3%（5.0%）

93.3%
（75.0%）

How do you rate the contents of
this exhibition?

How do you rate the quality of
visitors you received?

What were your goals in exhibiting
at this show?(Multiple answers)

Please let us know about the
types of visitors.(Multiple answers)

（　　）：Previous figures
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Station & Airport Terminal Expo 2018 
Bus & Bus Service System Expo 2018
Parking System Expo 2018

Not Satisfactory 
Poor No answer 

Very good

Excellent

Satisfactory

Executives / Board Members

Infrastructure / 
Facility management

Others 5.3%（5.1%）

Electric
Appliance/
Machine

General Manager / Division Manager

Section Manager 
Assistant Manager / Section Chief

No title

Occupational Field

Position

What were your goals in visiting this show?(Multiple answers)

Industry Field

How do you rate the
 contents of this exhibition?

33.5%
（28.7%）

16.2%
（21.7%）

31.8%
（33.8%）

38.4%
（45.6%）

Gather information
Research new products

Observe and/or participate in event programs
Find solution to operational and/or technical problems

Visit clients’ booth
Utilize as a part of training
Purchase new products

Explore new business contacts
Consider to exhibit

Others

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70（％）

2.9％（0.6％）
0.4％（0.2％）

8.3％（5.5％）
9.1％（3.4％）
10.3％（7.2％）
11.2％（3.2％）
12.0％（10.1％）
13.2％（5.3％）

31.8％（13.5％）
61.2％（50.8％）

● Visitor Survey Number of sample : 3,643

Number of sample : 242● Questionnaires to visitors result 

R&D 

Production

Information
system 6.6%（6.9%）

Purchasing /
Procurement

Sales (manufacturers)

Sales
(non-manufacturers)

Planning / Survey

Faculty / Students 0.7%（0.9%）

Management

Government / Organization

Retail / E-commerce

ICT / Software

Transport machine

Railway

Airport / Airline / Aviation

Parking

Logistics 2.3%（1.7%）

Construction / Engineering /

Bus 3.3%（5.0%）

Urban development

No answer 6.2%

10.1%（9.4%）

6.4%（7.0%）20.2%（19.7%）

12.4%（12.1%）

3.8%（2.9%）

8.9%（－%）

3.0%（3.9%）3.3%（4.3%）

3.6%（2.7%）

12.8%（10.9%）

14.7%（24.7%）10.0%（7.3%）

Civil service /
Organization service
3.0%（3.7%）

16.3%（15.2%）

2.6%（2.8%）

12.8%（12.9%）

14.2%（15.7%）

2.5%（2.9%）

Design 10.9%（11.7%）

20.4%（20.0%）

15.7%（15.7%）

20.4%（18.5%）

22.0%（22.6%）

10.7%（2.5%）

0.4%（0.0%）0.8%（1.5%）
No 2.5%

Will you visit at next show?

Have decided to visit
33.5%

Planning to visit
57.8%
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Very good

Satisfactory

Excellent

Satisfactory

Excellent

Very good

第3回 国際ドローン展 出展者アンケート結果 回答数：40（46）● Questionnaires to exhibitors result Number of sample : 43 

Planning to
exhibit

Will consider to exhibit
60.5%
（64.1%）

23.3%
（23.0%）

53.5%
（64.1%）

20.9%
（7.7%）

25.6%
（30.8%）

14.0%
（12.8%）

51.1%
（46.2%）

14.0%（12.8%）

4.7%（5.1%）No answer 11.5%（10.3%）

Poor 2.3%（2.6%）
No answer 2.3%（5.0%）Poor 4.7%（2.6%）

No 9.3%（7.7%）

Have decided to exhibit

Not Satisfactory 
2.3%（2.6%）

about 80％ of
exhibitors consider
to exhibit！

How do you rate the contents of
this exhibition?

How do you rate the quality of
visitors you received?

What were your goals in exhibiting
at this show?(Multiple answers)

Please let us know about the
types of visitors.(Multiple answers)

total 74.4％
6.1%!

Ｉmproving the
quality of 
visitors
UP at

Not Satisfactory 
0.0%（2.6%）

0 20 40 60 80 100

0 20 40 60 80 100

To develop new business contacts

To raise awareness

To launch & promote a new product

To maintain good relations
with existing customers

To promote your company

To conduct business talks visitors

To gather information on the
needs of Japanese buyers

International visitors,
not Japanese

To recruit agents / distributors

Others

（％）

（％）

Many new prospective clients

Many existing clients

Firms in the same trade

88.4%
（89.7％）

51.2%（41.0%）

62.8%（－）

27.9%（17.9%）

25.6%（46.2%）

11.6%（28.2%）

11.6%（20.5%）

7.0%（15.4%）

72.1%
（66.7%）

44.2%（35.9%）

18.6%（15.4%）

9.3%（0.0%）

2.3%（0.0%）

Will you exhibit at next show?

（　　）：Previous figures
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Special Event

Hall 4Venue

Supported by Saitama Institute of Automotive Technology

Automobile Cut Model Corner

Display
Contents

NISSAN "NOTE e-POWER"
HONDA "LEGEND" "FIT"

TOYOTA  VOLKSWAGEN  
DAIHATSU  MAZDA  HINO

Vehicle half cut model

Engine simple substance cut model

Hall 6Venue

Supported by

Display of Disassembling Products

Nikkei Electronics

Display 
Contents

・Smart Speaker “Amazon Echo”
・Toy Robot “BB-8”
・Smartphone “Galaxy Note8” “iPhoneX”
・IoT Enterprise Button “Amazon Dash Button”
・e-cigarette “IQOS”
・ADAS “Toyota Safety Sense P”

Hall 5・6Venue Participants 3,122

Hall 4Venue Participants

Speakers 

TECHNO-FRONTEIER Special Lecture
2,138

・ABB 
・IBM
・iRobot Japan  
・Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry  
・Asahi Kasei  
・FUJITSU ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES  
・Mazda Motor 
・Robot Revolution Initiative 
・Tokyo University of Science

Next-Generation Manufacturing by IoT Demonstration

Hall 4Venue

Supported by ・CC-Link Partner Association ・Edgecross Consortium
・e-OHTAMA ・EtherCAT Technology Group
・FANUC ・Hitachi Industrial Equipment Systems 
・Industrial Valuechain Initiative ・JTEKT
・MECHATROLINK MEMBERS ASSOCIATION ・MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC 
・NICHICON ・OMRON 
・ORIENTAL MOTOR ・Robot Revolution Initiative 
・Tektronix Japan ・The ORiN Consortium 
・YASKAWA Electric

◦2018 Highlights
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1） NHK , SHUTOKEN-NETWORK (TV) April 16.

 BS Nippon , Innovative tomorrow（TV）
2）Industrial papers & magazines: more than 70  articles were produced.

International Drone Expo / Station&Airport Terminal Expo  Special Lecture

Date

May 21.Date

Promotion by the Secretariat

Media Coverage

1）Approximately 412,000 invitations in total were sent out
2）2,699,000 e-mail invitations were sent out
3）Published several Press Releases to domestic and overseas specialized magazines and 
newspapers

 Hall 7Venue Participants 2,363

Promotion & Media Coverage

Hall 7Venue

Companies

Drone Flight Demonstrations

・ORIX Rentec
・SkyLink Japan
・Aeronext
・Japan Drone Consortium

Speakers ・Azusa Sekkei  
・Chiba City  
・DeNA
・ETC2.0 R&D workshop
・Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry
・Ministry of Land, Infrastructure, Transport  and Tourism
・Nagoya City  
・Saitama City 
・TOBU RAILWAY  
・Yokohama National University
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Hall 7

Hall 
6・5・4

VIP

Hall 
6・5・4

7A-01

7A-03

7A-05

7A-06

7A-08

7A-09

7A-10

7A-11

7A-13

7A-14

7A-16

7A-19

7A-20

7B-167B-23

7B-17

7B-14

7B-11

7B-24

7B-08

7B-06

7B-077B-32

7B-01

7B-04

7B-057B-34

7B-39

7C-01

7C-047C-34

7C-067C-29

7C-30

7C-32

7C-11

7C-147C-24

7C-26

7C-27

7C-28

7C-16

7D-01

7D-047D-34

7D-397D-40

7D-06

7D-097D-29

7D-31

7D-32

7D-11

7D-147D-24

7D-28

7D-27

7D-26

7D-16

7D-17

7D-18

7D-22

7D-21

7D-20

7E-01

7E-05

7E-07

7E-09

7E-10

7E-11

7E-12

7E-13

7E-15

7E-16

7E-18

7E-19

7E-20

7E-21

7A-02

7E-24

7B-40

7A-04

7D-45

7D-41

Special 
Presentation 
Stage 

VIP Lounge

Drone Demo Area

YAMAZAKI

HYTEC 
INTER

Shinohara 
Electric

SHIN-YOSHA

JAPAN ENIX

Japan Pigeon 
Control Center

Mizuho

EDISON 
HARDWARE

KOBO

Mobile Create

Bump Recorder

IHI

LECIP

NEC

NICHIBOU

inter office

SUS

TOYO-
DENSO

OPTEX/
Giken Trastem

Amano

SANICA.

＜ETC2.0 Workshop＞ 
Oki Electric Industry / NIPPON KOEI / 
Mitsubishi Precision

OAK

IMJ

DYFLEX
PUX

Nippon Primex

Adamant Namiki 
Precision Jewel

TOKYO DENKI 
GIJYUTSU KOGYO

Kyosan Electric 
Manufacturing

Nihon Unisys DRONE COLLEGE

Tokyo Aircraft 
Instrument

enRoute

Vision Box

Transportation 
News

SKD HI-TEC

KAISUIMAREN

NIHON 
KOHDEN

B-ST

ACSL
(Autonomous Control 
Systems Laboratry)

A-Safe

TOA

FUJINAGA

R.O.D

HC 
Networks

ALNAN ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION/ALNAN ALUMINIUM

PHILIP 
MORRIS 
JAPAN

Cybernetech

SHOWA 
Survey

Sansin 
Construction 
Materials

OYO Corporation

Aeronext

PowerVision Robot

Asia Air Survey

TI Asahi

0photo

ShinKu

Impress

V-cube 
Robotics

OKAYA/
AISAN 
TECHNOLOGY

ＩＴＨ

ORIX Rentec

TERAMOTO 
corporation

ODTSPA/ODTSP ASSOCIATION
ROBOCON MAGAZINE/OHMSHA

IYOBE SHIYOJI
Mirukuru

Topcon Sokkia Positioning Japan

SkyLink Japan

Philips Japan BISO

Seibu Construction/SHIBAURA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY IYODA Lab.･HASEGAWA Lab.

KOKUSAI 
KOGYO

JUAVAC/
Japan UAV 
Application 
Council/
mitsuiwa/
SEBEC

HOKUYO 
AUTOMATIC

Drone labo in Revitalizing of Naka town

D-Academy SAITAMA/DoriRobo/YUFUPRO

ICOM

Central Nippon Highway Engineering Tokyo / 
Central Nippon Highway Engineering Nagoya

Japan Drone 
Consortium

KAITEKI-KUKAN FC/TECHNOSYSTEM

Ishikawa 
Energy 
Research

FUJIFILM 
Imaging 
Systems

Special
Event

◦Booth Map
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Hall 6

Hall 7

Hall 7

●  Booth Map
Smoking Lounge

Special
Event

5E-205E-225F-205F-226A-206B-20 5D-195D-22

5D-01

5D-04

5D-05

5D-07

5D-11

5D-12

5D-14

5D-16

5D-24

5D-25

5D-26

5D-28

5D-32

5D-34

5D-35

5D-37

5D-38

5D-43

5D-44

5E-01

5E-03

5E-04

5E-05

5E-06

5E-41

5E-40

5E-37

5E-12

5E-15

5E-29

5E-28

5E-16

5E-18

5E-19

5E-26

5F-04

5F-065F-37

5F-12

5F-14

5F-15

5F-30

5F-28

5F-16

5F-19

5F-27

6A-37

6A-106A-32

6A-12

6A-14

6A-30

6A-28

6A-166A-26

6A-43

6B-37

6B-39

6B-07

6B-10

6B-35

6B-32

6B-12

6B-14

6B-156B-28

6B-16

6B-18

6B-26

6B-27

6B-44

6C-01

6C-066C-37

6C-07

6C-106C-32

6C-12

6C-146C-28

6C-16

6C-19

6C-20

6C-24

6C-25

6C-43

6D-01

6D-03

6D-046D-37

6D-39

6D-40

6D-07

6D-096D-32

6D-34

6D-12

6D-14

6D-16

6D-19

6D-25

6D-26

6D-43

6E-01

6E-03

6E-41

6E-07

6E-09

6E-10

6E-35

6E-32

6E-12

6E-146E-28

6E-16

6E-18

6E-19

6E-20

6F-01

6F-03

6F-08

6F-09

6F-11

6F-12

6F-14

6F-17

6F-18

6F-21

6F-23

5F-24

5F-40

6F-05

6E-40

5D-46

6A-34

5F-18

6A-38

6A-39

6A-40

6A-41

6A-06

6A-05

6A-04

6A-03

6A-01

6B-01

5F-25

5D-47

6A-09

VIP Lounge

Display of 
Disassembling 
Products by 

Nikkei Electronics

VIP

Exhibitors’
Seminar
Room B

Exhibitors’
Seminar
Room A

Lounge

Lounge

CYBERNET 
SYSTEMS

KODAMA

Keysight 
Technologies

RIKEN ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM

CORONA
ELECTRONICS

SEKISUI 
POLYMATECH

KAGATECH

ETA-SEI/
SANYO ELECTRONIC 

INDUSTRY
RECOM ASIA

NICHICON

ASIA 
ELECTRONICS 

IND

B&PLUS

COSEL

NOISE 
LABORATORY

VCCI 
Council

TEXIO 
TECHNOLOGY

KIKUSUI 
ELECTRONICS

ON Semiconductor

Matsusada 
Precision

HAL 
ELECTRONICSSGK

Chang Sung

BETHELNipron

NIHON 
PULSE 
INDUSTRY

HIOKI 
E.E

NIPPON 
CHEMI-CON

KOA

SIRC MoDeCH

Wurth Elektronik/MACNICA

SUN-EH 
ELECTRIC

Sanken Electric

INCOM

UNIFIVE

TOYO 
ELECTRO

DSC

Ganzhou 
Chaoyue 
Electronics

UMEC

Zeon

ITSUMI

POCO 
Holding

CM 
Industry

KANEKA

Logicess 
Japan

SMI/
MINMAX 
TECHNOLOGY Software 

Cradle

Kawaso 
Texcel

VITZROMIL
TECH

DENKENSEIKI 
Research 
Institute

Toyama Denki 
Building

DEVICE

TOYO 
MEDIC

FUJITSU

Advanced 
Technology 
& Materials

AET

ELENA ELECTRONICS

SEIKOH 
GIKEN

e-OHTAMA

CYBERNET 
SYSTEMS

Taiwan External Trade Development Council

Rohde&Schwarz 
Japan

Ya Hao Materials & 
Technology

Hitachi Information & 
Telecommunication Engineering

JC ELECTRONICS 
CORPORATION

IWATSU 
ELECTRIC

Headspring

J REP

POSITRONIC

IDAJ

Advanced
Knowledge
Laboratory

AIM 
Electronics

JAPAN 
FINECHEM

SHT

E-SONG 
EMC

Hamamatsu 
Photonics SHIU LI

TECHNOLOGY

MAX ECHO
TECHNOLOGY

HOPPY
INDUSTRIAL

TAIWAN 
MATSUOAVERTRONICS

TAMURA

SYNERDYN/DACO SEMICONDUCTOR/P-DUKE

FERRICO

Kagakujoho Shuppan“Monthly EMC”

Artesyn Embedded 
Technologies Tektronix 

Japan

Taiwan Electrical and 
Electronic Manufacturers’ Association（TEEMA）

PCN

Fujikura Kasei

ZAWARD

NISHIMURA 
ADVANCED 
CERAMICS

ANSYS 
Japan

SAIJOINX
Techno
Brain

Keisoku 
GikenFDK

UINICS

TOHO 
ZINC INCUBATION 

ALLIANCE
MEDICAL-AID/
Evaluation Association of Electromagnetic environment /
Protection products

FUJITSU ADVANCED 
TECHNOLOGIES

ROHM

TOYO

AmetekCTS
 (Teseq/ Milmega/IFI/EMTest)

PONY 
ELECTRIC

Tokyo Seiden

TOYO

ITG
Electronics

NFCorporation/
Chiyoda Electronics

TOKYO COIL 
ENGINEERING Alpha 

Electronics

Smart Energy Laboratory

SUMIDA 
CORPORATION

TECHNO-FRONTIER 
SYMPOSIUM 2018 
Presenters Booth

TECHNO-FRONTIER 
SYMPOSIUM 2018 
Presenters Booth

Shandong Dongtai
Electronics and
Science

Panatronic Japan

KAMI ELECTRONICS

LECIP 
SLP

OSADA

FUTABA 
ELECTRIC

Kyoshin Electric Works

SINPRO ELECTRONICS

LI TONE 
ELECTRONICS

ADAPTER TECHNOLOGY
Nikkei Business
Publications

SANSHA 
ELECTRIC 
EASTERN

PST/
Power Supply Technology

Grow 
Will

ALPS 
ELECTRIC

MAGPROST/NANJING JINNING SANHUAN FDK

TOYODA GOSEI

YENG TAT
ELECTRONICS

CONQUER ELECTRONICS

LEAD YEAR ENTERPRISE

Taiwan Electrical and Electronic
Manufacturers’ Association（TEEMA）

HengdianGroup
DMEGCMagnetics

Drink Service 
by Nestle

Drink Service 
by Nestle

TAKASAGO

Chroma ATERUBYCON

STMicroelectronics

MARUTSU 
ELEC

NIPPON IDT

KRI

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC ENGINEERING

Panasonic 
System 
Networks 
R&D Lab

Yamato 
Scientific

JOULES
MILES

Mornsun
T-GLOBAL
TECHNOLOGY

Rayben
Technologies（HK）

Mottainai 
Energy

SCHAFFNER EMC/AvnetHeraeus K.K.

TDK

SHIZUKI 
ELECTRIC

J.E.E.D Advanced Polytechnic Center

Visitor
Feedback  
& Lottery
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Secretariat Office

Hall 5 Hall 4

Special
Event

Special
Event

5C-19

4A-01

4A-03

4A-05

4A-06

4A-09

4A-10

4A-11

4A-13

4A-15

4A-17

4A-18

4A-19

4A-20

4A-21

4A-22

4A-23

4A-24

4A-26

4B-01

4B-03

4B-05

4B-07

4B-10

4B-12

4B-14

4B-16

4B-17

4B-18

4B-19

4B-20

4B-214B-22

4B-24

4B-27

4B-28

4B-29

4B-30

4B-34

4B-35

4B-36

4B-37

4B-39

4C-01

4C-07

4C-114C-32

4C-12

4C-14

4C-16

4D-01

4D-07

4D-10

4D-34

4D-35

4D-12

4D-154D-28

4D-29

4D-16

4D-18

4D-19

4D-25

4D-26

4D-43

4D-444D-46

4E-01

4E-40

4E-39

4E-38

4E-37

4E-03

4E-05

4E-06

4E-07

4E-08

4E-09

4E-35

4E-144E-28

4E-16

4E-19

4E-27

4E-26

4E-25

4F-07

4F-09

4F-10

4F-34

4F-36

4F-12

4F-15

4F-30

4F-28

4F-20

4F-24

4F-43

5A-01

5A-03

5A-04

5A-06

5A-41

5A-39

5A-38

5A-37

5A-07

5A-08

5A-09

5A-10

5A-35

5A-32

5A-12

5A-14

5A-30

5A-28

5A-16

5A-17

5A-20

5A-26

5A-22

5B-01

5B-03

5B-05

5B-35

5B-09

5B-10

5B-12

5B-14

5B-16

5B-18

5B-26

5B-27

5B-28

5B-32

5B-37

5B-39

5B-40

5B-41

5B-43

5C-01

5C-04

5C-07

5C-09

5C-10

5C-12

5C-14

5C-16

5C-17

5C-185C-25

5C-28

5C-32

5C-33

5A-44 5A-43

4B-31

4F-32

5B-38

5A-18

4D-48

5B-07

Automobile cut 
model Corner

Business Matching 
Service by Linker’s

Special Presentation Stage
Next-Generation 
Manufacturing 

by IoT Demonstration

PR Seminar

Lounge

Lounge

TOSHIBA/
TOSHIBA INDUSTRIAL 

PRODUCTS AND SYSTEMS/
TOSHIBA ELECTRONIC 
DEVICES & STORAGE/
TOSHIBA INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS(JAPAN)

Hitachi Metals

TAKENAKA 
SEISAKUSHO

TOAMEC

CHUO 
ELECTRONICS

Rozetta

TAIYO 
YUDEN

MORITA 
TECH

TAKEUCHI 
INDUSTRY

Inabata

ASOA JAPAN

TOBII 
TECHNOLOGY

RENISHAW
National 
Instruments 
Japan

SOSHIN 
ELECTRIC

ONTEC

NIPPON 
AUTOMATIC 
CONTROL

TDK

DINKLE
ENTERPRISE

SOLIDWORKS
JAPAN

VITEC GLOBAL 
ELECTRONICS

KEC Electronic Industry 
Development Center

ETS-Lindgren 
Japan

JSOL

Okaya 
Electric 
Industries

TOKIN

HEIDENHAINDENSHIJIKI 
INDUSTRY

Accurate

Vigor 
Precision

MAGSUPER
（DongGuan）

Nihon 
Denji Sokki

Fuji Electric

VACUUMSCHMELZE

Spectris

Wenzhou Shenyi Shaft Industries
SHANGHAI SAN HUAN MAGNETICS

e-motionsystem

Technohands UNION GOSEIKOHSHIN 
ELECTRIC

DM CARD 
JAPAN

SHA YANG YE INDUSTRIAL

Microstep

SHOWA 
DENKI

SHENYANG 
GENERAL
MAGNETIC

Tianhe（Baotou）
Advanced Tech Magnet

Western Magnet（Shanghai）

Chengdu 
Ascend
Magnetic
Technology
& Products

TAILWIND INDUSTRIAL HOLDING

NINGBO PERMANENT MAGNETICS

Baotou 
Jinshan
Magnetic 
Material

SANYO DENKIHIWINDynax

MELTEC

Sugawara 
LaboratoriesKINODEN

STUFF

INAC.

Hightec 
Systems

MOONS' 
INDUSTRIES JAPAN

Broadcom

Nippoh 
Magne's

ASAHI KASEI MICRODEVICES

Shinano 
Kenshi

AIC 
Engineering

SHINKUKIGYO

TOKUSHU DENSO

ECG KOKUSAI

MAGPROST

Hoganas 
Japan

Shimadzu 
Industrial 
Systems

TAMAGAWA 
SEIKI

maxon 
Japan

Changzhou
Boyuan Motor MICROTECH 

LABORATORY

SAN-E TEC

T.Technology

ORIENTAL 
MOTOR

LEM Japan

AMDT Aoyama Motor Drive Technology

KOSHIN 
DENKI KOGYOLoda Technik

MagnaSMACH

Murata 
Software

Touchence NOK

Nihon 
Weidmueller

Altair 
Engineering

Zuken

MITSUBISHI 
ELECTRIC

Delta Electronics

Shin-Etsu 
ChemicalDMT

Teledyne LeCroy Japan

ATESTEO 
Japan

Yokogawa Test & Measurement /
Metron Technology Research /

DTS INSIGHT

FANUC 
Wavecrest

Sen Long East Technology
（Shenzhen）

IMS

iC Haus/Techtuit

TOKYO 
FERRITE 
MFG

Advanced 
Technologies Yantai Zhenghai

Magnetic Material

Ningbo Ninggang 
Permanent
Magnetic Materials

JAPAN MAGNETS EtherCAT Technology GroupShenzhen
Radimag 
Magnets JAPAN MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION

TOYO 

JSOL TURCK 
Japan

Japan System 
Development

SenseTime 
Japan

Microwave 
Factory

Linkers Pavilion(SOUYA/Brains Technology/Linkers)

GIKAHATSUDEN LAB

SOKEN 
ELECTRIC

Techno Science
Japan

ONO 
SOKKI

TSUZUKI
DENKI

Changzhou
Haosheng Motor

Shenzhen
Kaizhong
Precision
Technology

Oita Electromagnetic/Brightec

LINGYI iTECH
（GUANGDONG）

China 
Magnet Sales

CHIYODA 
TRADING

KOHDEN
TOYOAIDA 

ENGINEERING

Chicony 
Power 
Technology

HONDA 
ELECTRONICS 
CERAMICS DIV.

PHOENIX 
CONTACT

Moritex

Saitama University
Suzumori Endo Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology

OKAYAMA UNIVERSITY / Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency

Yoshida Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology/
Kim Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology

KAGAWA UNIVERSITY

SUZUKA UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCE/Nagoya University
Chiba Lab.Tokyo Institute of Technology

Tokyo Institute of Technology

KAGAWA UNIVERSITY

Keio University/YOKOHAMA National University

KOVERY

MIDORI 
PRECISIONS

ASAHI 
INTECC

HOSEI University

OKAYAMA UNIVERSITY

OSAKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY/
NIPPON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SANBI/SIGNAL Electronic

TRINAMIC/
NAGOYADENKI

Multi-Dimension 
Technology

DYNAX

TOKUSHIMA UNIVERSITY

Deutsche Messe Japan Office

JSME MD&T Actuator System 
Technology Planning Committee

THK

Ningbo Yunsheng
Bonded Magnet

Beijing Magvalley
High-Tech

◦Booth Map
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Advanced Technologies 4C-32
AIC Engineering 4E-08
AIDA ENGINEERING 4D-29
AMDT Aoyama Motor Drive Technology 4E-07
ASAHI KASEI MICRODEVICES 4D-35
ATESTEO Japan 4E-25
Baotou Jinshan Magnetic Material 5B-07
Beijing Magvalley High-Tech 5A-44
Broadcom 4D-07
Changzhou Boyuan Motor 4B-35
Changzhou Haosheng Motor 5B-09
Chengdu Ascend Magnetic 
Technology & Products 5B-41
Chicony Power Technology 4F-12
China Magnet Sales 4F-36
CHIYODA TRADING 4A-13
DENSHIJIKI INDUSTRY 5A-01
DM CARD JAPAN 5B-03
DMT 4D-26
Dynax 4E-03
e-motionsystem 5B-38
ECG KOKUSAI 4A-03
EtherCAT Technology Group 4A-26
Fuji Electric 4E-09
GIKAHATSUDEN LAB 5A-07
HEIDENHAIN 4E-01
Hitachi Metals 4E-19
HIWIN 4D-01
Hoganas Japan 4B-05
iC Haus/Techtuit 4A-05
IMS 4A-11
JAPAN MAGNETS 4D-44
JSOL 5B-12
KOHDEN 4B-12
KOHSHIN ELECTRIC 5A-37
KOSHIN DENKI KOGYO 4D-15
LEM Japan 4C-11
LINGYI iTECH (GUANGDONG) 4F-07
Loda Technik 4D-28
Magna 4E-14
MAGPROST 4A-01
MAGSUPER(DongGuan) 5A-41
maxon Japan 4B-37

MELTEC 4E-05
Microstep 5B-01
MICROTECH LABORATORY 4B-07
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC 4F-43
MOONS' INDUSTRIES JAPAN 4D-10
Murata Software 4F-15
Nihon Denji Sokki 4F-10
Ningbo Ninggang Permanent Magnetic Materials 4A-09
NINGBO PERMANENT MAGNETICS 5A-35
Ningbo Yunsheng Bonded Magnet 5A-43
Nippoh Magne's 4D-34
Oita Electromagnetic/Brightec 5A-08
ONO SOKKI 5B-10
ORIENTAL MOTOR 4C-07
RENISHAW 4E-16
SAN-E TEC 4B-34
SANYO DENKI 4C-01
Sen Long East Technology (Shenzhen) 4E-26
SHA YANG YE INDUSTRIAL 5A-39
SHANGHAI SAN HUAN MAGNETICS 4F-09
SHENYANG GENERAL MAGNETIC 5B-05
Shenzhen Kaizhong Precision Technology 5A-32
Shenzhen Radimag Magnets 4D-48
Shimadzu Industrial Systems 4B-01
Shin-Etsu Chemical 4D-16
Shinano Kenshi 4E-35
SHINKUKIGYO 4A-10
SHOWA DENKI 5B-39
SMACH 4E-28
SOKEN ELECTRIC 5A-09
Spectris 4F-32
Sugawara Laboratories 4E-06
T.Technology 4B-36
TAILWIND INDUSTRIAL HOLDING 5B-40
TAKENAKA SEISAKUSHO 4D-18
TAMAGAWA SEIKI 4B-39
TDK 5A-20
Technohands 5B-37
Teledyne LeCroy Japan 4E-27
Tianhe(Baotou) Advanced Tech Magnet 5B-35
TOKUSHU DENSO 4A-06
TOKYO FERRITE MFG 4B-03
TOSHIBA/TOSHIBA INDUSTRIAL 
PRODUCTS AND SYSTEMS/TOSHIBA 
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & STORAGE/
TOSHIBA INFORMATION SYSTEMS(JAPAN) 4D-19
TOYO 4D-12
TSUZUKI DENKI 5B-32
VACUUMSCHMELZE 5A-10
Wavecrest 4D-25
Western Magnet（Shanghai） 5A-38
Yantai Zhenghai Magnetic Material 4B-10
Yokogawa Test & Measurement/
Metron Technology Research/DTS INSIGHT 4F-20

ASAHI INTECC 4B-27
FANUC 4C-16
Chiba Lab.Tokyo Institute of Technology 4B-20
Deutsche Messe Japan Office 4A-15
DYNAX 4B-14
HOSEI University 4A-18
KAGAWA UNIVERSITY 4A-23
 4A-24
Keio University 4B-21
KOVERY 4B-24
MIDORI PRECISIONS 4B-22
Moritex 4B-29
Multi-Dimension Technology 4B-28
Nagoya University 4B-19
NIPPON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 4A-20
NOK 4C-12
OKAYAMA UNIVERSITY 4A-19
OKAYAMA UNIVERSITY / 
Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency 4B-18
OSAKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 4A-20
Saitama University 4B-16
SANBI/SIGNAL Electronic 4B-30
SUZUKA UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCE 4B-19
Suzumori Endo Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology 4B-17
THK 4D-43
TOKUSHIMA UNIVERSITY 4A-17
Tokyo Institute of Technology 4A-22
TRINAMIC/NAGOYADENKI 4B-31
YOKOHAMA National University 4B-21
Yoshida Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology/
Kim Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology 4A-21
Zuken 4C-14

Altair Engineering 5A-28
CHUO ELECTRONICS 4F-24
DINKLE ENTERPRISE 5A-17
HONDA ELECTRONICS CERAMICS DIV. 5A-14
Nihon Weidmueller 4F-28
PHOENIX CONTACT 5A-30
SOLIDWORKS JAPAN 5A-16
TOAMEC 5A-22
Touchence 4F-30
TURCK Japan 5A-12

Accurate 5A-03
Hightec Systems 4E-40
INAC. 4E-39
KINODEN 4E-37

STUFF 4E-38
UNION GOSEI 5A-06
Vigor Precision 5A-04
Wenzhou Shenyi Shaft Industries 4F-34

ADAPTER TECHNOLOGY 6A-41
AIM Electronics 6C-14
Alpha Electronics 6A-32
ALPS ELECTRIC 6E-10
Artesyn Embedded Technologies 6C-07
ASIA ELECTRONICS IND 6E-20
AVERTRONICS 6A-38
Chroma ATE 6D-14
CONQUER ELECTRONICS 6A-40
COSEL 6C-43
Delta Electronics 5B-43
DSC 6B-27
ETA-SEI/SANYO ELECTRONIC INDUSTRY 6B-20
FDK 6D-16
FERRICO 6A-06
FUTABA ELECTRIC 6F-01
Ganzhou Chaoyue Electronics 6C-16
Grow Will 6D-32
HAL ELECTRONICS 6D-03
Hamamatsu Photonics 6C-37
Headspring 6D-34
HengdianGroupDMEGCMagnetics 6F-09
Heraeus K.K. 6D-43
HIOKI E.E 6C-10
HOPPY INDUSTRIAL 6A-04
INCOM 6B-18
ITG Electronics 6C-06
IWATSU ELECTRIC 6D-07
J REP 6E-07
J.E.E.D Advanced Polytechnic Center 6D-39
JAPAN FINECHEM 6C-28
JC ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 6B-37
KAMI ELECTRONICS 6E-01
Keisoku Giken 6C-25
KIKUSUI ELECTRONICS 6C-01
KOA 6B-10
Kyoshin Electric Works 6F-03
LEAD YEAR ENTERPRISE 6B-01
LECIP SLP 6E-41
LI TONE ELECTRONICS 6A-03
MAGPROST/NANJING JINNING SANHUAN FDK 6F-12
MARUTSU ELEC 6E-16
Matsusada Precision 6D-01
Mornsun 6F-21
NFCorporation/Chiyoda Electronics 6D-04
NICHICON 6D-19
NIHON PULSE INDUSTRY 6B-32
Nikkei Business Publications 6E-40

NIPPON CHEMI-CON 6C-12
Nipron 6B-12
ON Semiconductor 6B-44
OSADA 6E-03
Panatronic Japan 6F-05
POCO Holding 6A-16
PONY ELECTRIC 6C-24
POSITRONIC 6E-09
PST/Power Supply Technology 6F-08
RECOM ASIA 6C-20
ROHM 6A-43
RUBYCON 6E-14
Sanken Electric 6A-20
SANSHA ELECTRIC EASTERN 6E-32
SGK 6D-40
Shandong Dongtai Electronics and Science 6B-14
SHIZUKI ELECTRIC 6D-09
SHT 6B-28
SINPRO ELECTRONICS 6A-01
SIRC 6A-34
Smart Energy Laboratory 6B-15
SMI/MINMAX TECHNOLOGY 5F-20
STMicroelectronics 6E-12
SUMIDA CORPORATION 6A-10
SUN-EH ELECTRIC 6A-26
SYNERDYN/DACO SEMICONDUCTOR/P-DUKE 6E-35
Taiwan Electrical and Electronic 6A-39 
Manufacturers' Association (TEEMA) 6B-07
TAIWAN MATSUO 6A-05
TAKASAGO 6D-12
TAMURA 6D-37
TDK 5D-43
Techno Brain 6A-28
Tektronix Japan 6B-35
TEXIO TECHNOLOGY 6B-39
TOHO ZINC 6D-26
Tokyo Seiden 6C-19
TOYO 6C-32
TOYO ELECTRO 6B-26
TOYODA GOSEI 6F-11
UINICS 6D-25
UMEC 5F-22
UNIFIVE 6B-16
Wurth Elektronik/MACNICA 5E-22
YENG TAT ELECTRONICS 6A-37

B&PLUS 6F-18
JOULES MILES 6F-17
KRI 6E-19
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC ENGINEERING 6E-18
NIPPON IDT 6F-23
Panasonic System Networks R&D Lab 6E-28
Yamato Scientific 6F-14

Advanced Technology & Materials 5D-38
AET 5E-03
AmetekCTS (Teseq/ Milmega/IFI/EMTest) 5E-29
CHANG SUNG 5D-47
CORONA ELECTRONICS 5E-15
CYBERNET SYSTEMS 5E-06
CYBERNET SYSTEMS 5D-14
DENKENSEIKI Research Institute 5D-07
DEVICE 5D-34
e-OHTAMA 5E-37
E-SONG EMC 5F-04
ELENA ELECTRONICS 5E-04
ETS-Lindgren Japan 5C-07
Fujikura Kasei 5F-14
FUJITSU 5D-04
Hitachi Information & 
Telecommunication Engineering 5E-01
JSOL 5C-32
Kagakujoho Shuppan“Monthly EMC” 5F-06
KEC Electronic Industry Development Center 5C-09
Keysight Technologies 5D-12
KODAMA 5E-28
MAX ECHO TECHNOLOGY 5F-40
MEDICAL-AID/Evaluation Association of 
Electromagnetic environment / 
Protection products 5D-16
Microwave Factory 5C-14
MORITA TECH 5C-28
NIPPON AUTOMATIC CONTROL 5C-19
NOISE LABORATORY 5D-01
Okaya Electric Industries 5C-33
ONTEC 5C-16
RIKEN ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM 5D-28
Rohde&Schwarz Japan 5D-05
SCHAFFNER EMC/Avnet 5D-44
SEIKOH GIKEN 5E-05
SOSHIN ELECTRIC 5C-25
Taiwan External Trade Development Council 5E-40
TAKEUCHI INDUSTRY 5C-12
TDK 5D-43
Techno Science Japan 5C-04
TOKIN 5C-01
TOKYO COIL ENGINEERING 5D-32
Toyama Denki Building 5D-11
TOYO 5E-12
TOYO MEDIC 5D-35
VCCI Council 5E-41
VITEC GLOBAL ELECTRONICS 5C-10
Ya Hao Materials & Technology 5D-37

Advanced Knowledge Laboratory 6A-30
ANSYS Japan 5F-30
BETHEL 6A-12
CM Industry 5D-25
FUJITSU ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES 5D-24
IDAJ 5D-26
INCUBATION ALLIANCE 5F-27
ITSUMI 5F-19
KAGATECH 5E-26
KANEKA 5E-20
Kawaso Texcel 5D-22
Logicess Japan 5E-19
MoDeCH 6 A - 9
Mottainai Energy 5F-25
NISHIMURA ADVANCED CERAMICS 5F-28
PCN 5F-15
Rayben Technologies (HK) 5F-24
SAIJOINX 6A-14
SEKISUI POLYMATECH 5E-16
SHIU LI TECHNOLOGY 5F-37
Software Cradle 5D-19
T-GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY 5F-18
VITZROMILTECH 5E-18
ZAWARD 5F-12
Zeon 5F-16

ASOA JAPAN 5B-26
Inabata 5B-18
Japan System Development 5C-17
Linkers Pavilion
(SOUYA/Brains Technology/Linkers) 5B-28
National Instruments Japan 5A-26
Rozetta 5B-27
SenseTime Japan 5C-18
TAIYO YUDEN 5B-16
TOBII TECHNOLOGY 5A-18

TOYO 5B-14

0photo 7A-09
ACSL(Autonomous Control Systems Laboratry) 7C-16
Aeronext 7A-11
Asia Air Survey 7A-13
Central Nippon Highway Engineering Tokyo / 
Central Nippon Highway Engineering Nagoya 7A-20
Cybernetech 7A-19

D-Academy SAITAMA/DoriRobo/YUFUPRO 7B-07
DRONE COLLEGE 7B-40
Drone labo in Revitalizing of Naka town 7A-10
enRoute 7B-11
HOKUYO AUTOMATIC 7B-06
Impress 7A-05
Ishikawa Energy Research 7B-14
ITH 7A-01
IYOBE SHIYOJI 7A-04
Japan Drone Consortium 7B-17
JUAVAC/Japan UAV Application 
Council/mitsuiwa/SEBEC 7C-06
KAITEKI-KUKAN FC/TECHNOSYSTEM 7B-24
KOKUSAI KOGYO 7B-32
Mirukuru 7B-04
NEC 7C-11
ODTSPA/ODTSP ASSOCIATION 7A-02
OKAYA/AISAN TECHNOLOGY 7B-34
ORIX Rentec 7C-01
OYO Corporation 7A-16
PowerVision Robot 7B-08
ROBOCON MAGAZINE/OHMSHA 7A-03
Sansin Construction Materials 7B-23
Seibu Construction/
SHIBAURA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
IYODA Lab.･HASEGAWA Lab. 7A-06
ShinKu 7A-08
SHOWA Survey 7B-16
SkyLink Japan 7B-01
TI Asahi 7A-14
Tokyo Aircraft Instrument 7C-14
Topcon Sokkia Positioning Japan 7B-05
V-cube Robotics 7C-04

A-Safe 7E-20
B-ST 7D-17
BISO 7D-39
EDISON HARDWARE 7C-26
FUJIFILM Imaging Systems 7C-24
FUJINAGA 7E-19
HC Networks 7E-24
HYTEC INTER 7D-26
ICOM 7C-32
inter office 7D-14
JAPAN ENIX 7C-27
Japan Pigeon Control Center 7C-29
KAISUIMAREN 7D-22
Kyosan Electric Manufacturing 7D-01
Mizuho 7D-24
NIHON KOHDEN 7D-16
Nihon Unisys 7B-39
OPTEX/Giken Trastem 7D-06
PHILIP MORRIS JAPAN 7D-41

Philips Japan 7D-40
R.O.D 7E-21
SHIN-YOSHA 7C-30
Shinohara Electric 7C-28
SKD HI-TEC 7D-21
SUS 7D-11
TERAMOTO corporation 7C-34
TOA 7E-18
TOYO-DENSO 7D-04
Transportation News 7D-20
Vision Box 7D-18
YAMAZAKI 7D-09

Bump Recorder 7E-16
IHI 7E-13
KOBO 7D-27
LECIP 7E-12
Mobile Create 7E-15
NICHIBOU 7D-28

Adamant Namiki Precision Jewel 7E-11
ALNAN ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION/
ALNAN ALUMINIUM 7D-45
Amano 7E-01
DYFLEX 7D-29
＜ETC2.0 Workshop＞ Oki Electric Industry / 
NIPPON KOEI / Mitsubishi Precision 7D-32
IMJ 7E-05
Nippon Primex 7E-09
OAK 7D-31
PUX 7E-10
SANICA. 7D-34
TOKYO DENKI GIJYUTSU KOGYO 7E-07
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Advanced Technologies 4C-32
AIC Engineering 4E-08
AIDA ENGINEERING 4D-29
AMDT Aoyama Motor Drive Technology 4E-07
ASAHI KASEI MICRODEVICES 4D-35
ATESTEO Japan 4E-25
Baotou Jinshan Magnetic Material 5B-07
Beijing Magvalley High-Tech 5A-44
Broadcom 4D-07
Changzhou Boyuan Motor 4B-35
Changzhou Haosheng Motor 5B-09
Chengdu Ascend Magnetic 
Technology & Products 5B-41
Chicony Power Technology 4F-12
China Magnet Sales 4F-36
CHIYODA TRADING 4A-13
DENSHIJIKI INDUSTRY 5A-01
DM CARD JAPAN 5B-03
DMT 4D-26
Dynax 4E-03
e-motionsystem 5B-38
ECG KOKUSAI 4A-03
EtherCAT Technology Group 4A-26
Fuji Electric 4E-09
GIKAHATSUDEN LAB 5A-07
HEIDENHAIN 4E-01
Hitachi Metals 4E-19
HIWIN 4D-01
Hoganas Japan 4B-05
iC Haus/Techtuit 4A-05
IMS 4A-11
JAPAN MAGNETS 4D-44
JSOL 5B-12
KOHDEN 4B-12
KOHSHIN ELECTRIC 5A-37
KOSHIN DENKI KOGYO 4D-15
LEM Japan 4C-11
LINGYI iTECH (GUANGDONG) 4F-07
Loda Technik 4D-28
Magna 4E-14
MAGPROST 4A-01
MAGSUPER(DongGuan) 5A-41
maxon Japan 4B-37

MELTEC 4E-05
Microstep 5B-01
MICROTECH LABORATORY 4B-07
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC 4F-43
MOONS' INDUSTRIES JAPAN 4D-10
Murata Software 4F-15
Nihon Denji Sokki 4F-10
Ningbo Ninggang Permanent Magnetic Materials 4A-09
NINGBO PERMANENT MAGNETICS 5A-35
Ningbo Yunsheng Bonded Magnet 5A-43
Nippoh Magne's 4D-34
Oita Electromagnetic/Brightec 5A-08
ONO SOKKI 5B-10
ORIENTAL MOTOR 4C-07
RENISHAW 4E-16
SAN-E TEC 4B-34
SANYO DENKI 4C-01
Sen Long East Technology (Shenzhen) 4E-26
SHA YANG YE INDUSTRIAL 5A-39
SHANGHAI SAN HUAN MAGNETICS 4F-09
SHENYANG GENERAL MAGNETIC 5B-05
Shenzhen Kaizhong Precision Technology 5A-32
Shenzhen Radimag Magnets 4D-48
Shimadzu Industrial Systems 4B-01
Shin-Etsu Chemical 4D-16
Shinano Kenshi 4E-35
SHINKUKIGYO 4A-10
SHOWA DENKI 5B-39
SMACH 4E-28
SOKEN ELECTRIC 5A-09
Spectris 4F-32
Sugawara Laboratories 4E-06
T.Technology 4B-36
TAILWIND INDUSTRIAL HOLDING 5B-40
TAKENAKA SEISAKUSHO 4D-18
TAMAGAWA SEIKI 4B-39
TDK 5A-20
Technohands 5B-37
Teledyne LeCroy Japan 4E-27
Tianhe(Baotou) Advanced Tech Magnet 5B-35
TOKUSHU DENSO 4A-06
TOKYO FERRITE MFG 4B-03
TOSHIBA/TOSHIBA INDUSTRIAL 
PRODUCTS AND SYSTEMS/TOSHIBA 
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & STORAGE/
TOSHIBA INFORMATION SYSTEMS(JAPAN) 4D-19
TOYO 4D-12
TSUZUKI DENKI 5B-32
VACUUMSCHMELZE 5A-10
Wavecrest 4D-25
Western Magnet（Shanghai） 5A-38
Yantai Zhenghai Magnetic Material 4B-10
Yokogawa Test & Measurement/
Metron Technology Research/DTS INSIGHT 4F-20

ASAHI INTECC 4B-27
FANUC 4C-16
Chiba Lab.Tokyo Institute of Technology 4B-20
Deutsche Messe Japan Office 4A-15
DYNAX 4B-14
HOSEI University 4A-18
KAGAWA UNIVERSITY 4A-23
 4A-24
Keio University 4B-21
KOVERY 4B-24
MIDORI PRECISIONS 4B-22
Moritex 4B-29
Multi-Dimension Technology 4B-28
Nagoya University 4B-19
NIPPON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 4A-20
NOK 4C-12
OKAYAMA UNIVERSITY 4A-19
OKAYAMA UNIVERSITY / 
Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency 4B-18
OSAKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 4A-20
Saitama University 4B-16
SANBI/SIGNAL Electronic 4B-30
SUZUKA UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCE 4B-19
Suzumori Endo Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology 4B-17
THK 4D-43
TOKUSHIMA UNIVERSITY 4A-17
Tokyo Institute of Technology 4A-22
TRINAMIC/NAGOYADENKI 4B-31
YOKOHAMA National University 4B-21
Yoshida Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology/
Kim Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology 4A-21
Zuken 4C-14

Altair Engineering 5A-28
CHUO ELECTRONICS 4F-24
DINKLE ENTERPRISE 5A-17
HONDA ELECTRONICS CERAMICS DIV. 5A-14
Nihon Weidmueller 4F-28
PHOENIX CONTACT 5A-30
SOLIDWORKS JAPAN 5A-16
TOAMEC 5A-22
Touchence 4F-30
TURCK Japan 5A-12

Accurate 5A-03
Hightec Systems 4E-40
INAC. 4E-39
KINODEN 4E-37

STUFF 4E-38
UNION GOSEI 5A-06
Vigor Precision 5A-04
Wenzhou Shenyi Shaft Industries 4F-34

ADAPTER TECHNOLOGY 6A-41
AIM Electronics 6C-14
Alpha Electronics 6A-32
ALPS ELECTRIC 6E-10
Artesyn Embedded Technologies 6C-07
ASIA ELECTRONICS IND 6E-20
AVERTRONICS 6A-38
Chroma ATE 6D-14
CONQUER ELECTRONICS 6A-40
COSEL 6C-43
Delta Electronics 5B-43
DSC 6B-27
ETA-SEI/SANYO ELECTRONIC INDUSTRY 6B-20
FDK 6D-16
FERRICO 6A-06
FUTABA ELECTRIC 6F-01
Ganzhou Chaoyue Electronics 6C-16
Grow Will 6D-32
HAL ELECTRONICS 6D-03
Hamamatsu Photonics 6C-37
Headspring 6D-34
HengdianGroupDMEGCMagnetics 6F-09
Heraeus K.K. 6D-43
HIOKI E.E 6C-10
HOPPY INDUSTRIAL 6A-04
INCOM 6B-18
ITG Electronics 6C-06
IWATSU ELECTRIC 6D-07
J REP 6E-07
J.E.E.D Advanced Polytechnic Center 6D-39
JAPAN FINECHEM 6C-28
JC ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 6B-37
KAMI ELECTRONICS 6E-01
Keisoku Giken 6C-25
KIKUSUI ELECTRONICS 6C-01
KOA 6B-10
Kyoshin Electric Works 6F-03
LEAD YEAR ENTERPRISE 6B-01
LECIP SLP 6E-41
LI TONE ELECTRONICS 6A-03
MAGPROST/NANJING JINNING SANHUAN FDK 6F-12
MARUTSU ELEC 6E-16
Matsusada Precision 6D-01
Mornsun 6F-21
NFCorporation/Chiyoda Electronics 6D-04
NICHICON 6D-19
NIHON PULSE INDUSTRY 6B-32
Nikkei Business Publications 6E-40

NIPPON CHEMI-CON 6C-12
Nipron 6B-12
ON Semiconductor 6B-44
OSADA 6E-03
Panatronic Japan 6F-05
POCO Holding 6A-16
PONY ELECTRIC 6C-24
POSITRONIC 6E-09
PST/Power Supply Technology 6F-08
RECOM ASIA 6C-20
ROHM 6A-43
RUBYCON 6E-14
Sanken Electric 6A-20
SANSHA ELECTRIC EASTERN 6E-32
SGK 6D-40
Shandong Dongtai Electronics and Science 6B-14
SHIZUKI ELECTRIC 6D-09
SHT 6B-28
SINPRO ELECTRONICS 6A-01
SIRC 6A-34
Smart Energy Laboratory 6B-15
SMI/MINMAX TECHNOLOGY 5F-20
STMicroelectronics 6E-12
SUMIDA CORPORATION 6A-10
SUN-EH ELECTRIC 6A-26
SYNERDYN/DACO SEMICONDUCTOR/P-DUKE 6E-35
Taiwan Electrical and Electronic 6A-39 
Manufacturers' Association (TEEMA) 6B-07
TAIWAN MATSUO 6A-05
TAKASAGO 6D-12
TAMURA 6D-37
TDK 5D-43
Techno Brain 6A-28
Tektronix Japan 6B-35
TEXIO TECHNOLOGY 6B-39
TOHO ZINC 6D-26
Tokyo Seiden 6C-19
TOYO 6C-32
TOYO ELECTRO 6B-26
TOYODA GOSEI 6F-11
UINICS 6D-25
UMEC 5F-22
UNIFIVE 6B-16
Wurth Elektronik/MACNICA 5E-22
YENG TAT ELECTRONICS 6A-37

B&PLUS 6F-18
JOULES MILES 6F-17
KRI 6E-19
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC ENGINEERING 6E-18
NIPPON IDT 6F-23
Panasonic System Networks R&D Lab 6E-28
Yamato Scientific 6F-14

Advanced Technology & Materials 5D-38
AET 5E-03
AmetekCTS (Teseq/ Milmega/IFI/EMTest) 5E-29
CHANG SUNG 5D-47
CORONA ELECTRONICS 5E-15
CYBERNET SYSTEMS 5E-06
CYBERNET SYSTEMS 5D-14
DENKENSEIKI Research Institute 5D-07
DEVICE 5D-34
e-OHTAMA 5E-37
E-SONG EMC 5F-04
ELENA ELECTRONICS 5E-04
ETS-Lindgren Japan 5C-07
Fujikura Kasei 5F-14
FUJITSU 5D-04
Hitachi Information & 
Telecommunication Engineering 5E-01
JSOL 5C-32
Kagakujoho Shuppan“Monthly EMC” 5F-06
KEC Electronic Industry Development Center 5C-09
Keysight Technologies 5D-12
KODAMA 5E-28
MAX ECHO TECHNOLOGY 5F-40
MEDICAL-AID/Evaluation Association of 
Electromagnetic environment / 
Protection products 5D-16
Microwave Factory 5C-14
MORITA TECH 5C-28
NIPPON AUTOMATIC CONTROL 5C-19
NOISE LABORATORY 5D-01
Okaya Electric Industries 5C-33
ONTEC 5C-16
RIKEN ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM 5D-28
Rohde&Schwarz Japan 5D-05
SCHAFFNER EMC/Avnet 5D-44
SEIKOH GIKEN 5E-05
SOSHIN ELECTRIC 5C-25
Taiwan External Trade Development Council 5E-40
TAKEUCHI INDUSTRY 5C-12
TDK 5D-43
Techno Science Japan 5C-04
TOKIN 5C-01
TOKYO COIL ENGINEERING 5D-32
Toyama Denki Building 5D-11
TOYO 5E-12
TOYO MEDIC 5D-35
VCCI Council 5E-41
VITEC GLOBAL ELECTRONICS 5C-10
Ya Hao Materials & Technology 5D-37

Advanced Knowledge Laboratory 6A-30
ANSYS Japan 5F-30
BETHEL 6A-12
CM Industry 5D-25
FUJITSU ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES 5D-24
IDAJ 5D-26
INCUBATION ALLIANCE 5F-27
ITSUMI 5F-19
KAGATECH 5E-26
KANEKA 5E-20
Kawaso Texcel 5D-22
Logicess Japan 5E-19
MoDeCH 6 A - 9
Mottainai Energy 5F-25
NISHIMURA ADVANCED CERAMICS 5F-28
PCN 5F-15
Rayben Technologies (HK) 5F-24
SAIJOINX 6A-14
SEKISUI POLYMATECH 5E-16
SHIU LI TECHNOLOGY 5F-37
Software Cradle 5D-19
T-GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY 5F-18
VITZROMILTECH 5E-18
ZAWARD 5F-12
Zeon 5F-16

ASOA JAPAN 5B-26
Inabata 5B-18
Japan System Development 5C-17
Linkers Pavilion
(SOUYA/Brains Technology/Linkers) 5B-28
National Instruments Japan 5A-26
Rozetta 5B-27
SenseTime Japan 5C-18
TAIYO YUDEN 5B-16
TOBII TECHNOLOGY 5A-18

TOYO 5B-14

0photo 7A-09
ACSL(Autonomous Control Systems Laboratry) 7C-16
Aeronext 7A-11
Asia Air Survey 7A-13
Central Nippon Highway Engineering Tokyo / 
Central Nippon Highway Engineering Nagoya 7A-20
Cybernetech 7A-19

D-Academy SAITAMA/DoriRobo/YUFUPRO 7B-07
DRONE COLLEGE 7B-40
Drone labo in Revitalizing of Naka town 7A-10
enRoute 7B-11
HOKUYO AUTOMATIC 7B-06
Impress 7A-05
Ishikawa Energy Research 7B-14
ITH 7A-01
IYOBE SHIYOJI 7A-04
Japan Drone Consortium 7B-17
JUAVAC/Japan UAV Application 
Council/mitsuiwa/SEBEC 7C-06
KAITEKI-KUKAN FC/TECHNOSYSTEM 7B-24
KOKUSAI KOGYO 7B-32
Mirukuru 7B-04
NEC 7C-11
ODTSPA/ODTSP ASSOCIATION 7A-02
OKAYA/AISAN TECHNOLOGY 7B-34
ORIX Rentec 7C-01
OYO Corporation 7A-16
PowerVision Robot 7B-08
ROBOCON MAGAZINE/OHMSHA 7A-03
Sansin Construction Materials 7B-23
Seibu Construction/
SHIBAURA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
IYODA Lab.･HASEGAWA Lab. 7A-06
ShinKu 7A-08
SHOWA Survey 7B-16
SkyLink Japan 7B-01
TI Asahi 7A-14
Tokyo Aircraft Instrument 7C-14
Topcon Sokkia Positioning Japan 7B-05
V-cube Robotics 7C-04

A-Safe 7E-20
B-ST 7D-17
BISO 7D-39
EDISON HARDWARE 7C-26
FUJIFILM Imaging Systems 7C-24
FUJINAGA 7E-19
HC Networks 7E-24
HYTEC INTER 7D-26
ICOM 7C-32
inter office 7D-14
JAPAN ENIX 7C-27
Japan Pigeon Control Center 7C-29
KAISUIMAREN 7D-22
Kyosan Electric Manufacturing 7D-01
Mizuho 7D-24
NIHON KOHDEN 7D-16
Nihon Unisys 7B-39
OPTEX/Giken Trastem 7D-06
PHILIP MORRIS JAPAN 7D-41

Philips Japan 7D-40
R.O.D 7E-21
SHIN-YOSHA 7C-30
Shinohara Electric 7C-28
SKD HI-TEC 7D-21
SUS 7D-11
TERAMOTO corporation 7C-34
TOA 7E-18
TOYO-DENSO 7D-04
Transportation News 7D-20
Vision Box 7D-18
YAMAZAKI 7D-09

Bump Recorder 7E-16
IHI 7E-13
KOBO 7D-27
LECIP 7E-12
Mobile Create 7E-15
NICHIBOU 7D-28

Adamant Namiki Precision Jewel 7E-11
ALNAN ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION/
ALNAN ALUMINIUM 7D-45
Amano 7E-01
DYFLEX 7D-29
＜ETC2.0 Workshop＞ Oki Electric Industry / 
NIPPON KOEI / Mitsubishi Precision 7D-32
IMJ 7E-05
Nippon Primex 7E-09
OAK 7D-31
PUX 7E-10
SANICA. 7D-34
TOKYO DENKI GIJYUTSU KOGYO 7E-07
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Advanced Technologies 4C-32
AIC Engineering 4E-08
AIDA ENGINEERING 4D-29
AMDT Aoyama Motor Drive Technology 4E-07
ASAHI KASEI MICRODEVICES 4D-35
ATESTEO Japan 4E-25
Baotou Jinshan Magnetic Material 5B-07
Beijing Magvalley High-Tech 5A-44
Broadcom 4D-07
Changzhou Boyuan Motor 4B-35
Changzhou Haosheng Motor 5B-09
Chengdu Ascend Magnetic 
Technology & Products 5B-41
Chicony Power Technology 4F-12
China Magnet Sales 4F-36
CHIYODA TRADING 4A-13
DENSHIJIKI INDUSTRY 5A-01
DM CARD JAPAN 5B-03
DMT 4D-26
Dynax 4E-03
e-motionsystem 5B-38
ECG KOKUSAI 4A-03
EtherCAT Technology Group 4A-26
Fuji Electric 4E-09
GIKAHATSUDEN LAB 5A-07
HEIDENHAIN 4E-01
Hitachi Metals 4E-19
HIWIN 4D-01
Hoganas Japan 4B-05
iC Haus/Techtuit 4A-05
IMS 4A-11
JAPAN MAGNETS 4D-44
JSOL 5B-12
KOHDEN 4B-12
KOHSHIN ELECTRIC 5A-37
KOSHIN DENKI KOGYO 4D-15
LEM Japan 4C-11
LINGYI iTECH (GUANGDONG) 4F-07
Loda Technik 4D-28
Magna 4E-14
MAGPROST 4A-01
MAGSUPER(DongGuan) 5A-41
maxon Japan 4B-37

MELTEC 4E-05
Microstep 5B-01
MICROTECH LABORATORY 4B-07
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC 4F-43
MOONS' INDUSTRIES JAPAN 4D-10
Murata Software 4F-15
Nihon Denji Sokki 4F-10
Ningbo Ninggang Permanent Magnetic Materials 4A-09
NINGBO PERMANENT MAGNETICS 5A-35
Ningbo Yunsheng Bonded Magnet 5A-43
Nippoh Magne's 4D-34
Oita Electromagnetic/Brightec 5A-08
ONO SOKKI 5B-10
ORIENTAL MOTOR 4C-07
RENISHAW 4E-16
SAN-E TEC 4B-34
SANYO DENKI 4C-01
Sen Long East Technology (Shenzhen) 4E-26
SHA YANG YE INDUSTRIAL 5A-39
SHANGHAI SAN HUAN MAGNETICS 4F-09
SHENYANG GENERAL MAGNETIC 5B-05
Shenzhen Kaizhong Precision Technology 5A-32
Shenzhen Radimag Magnets 4D-48
Shimadzu Industrial Systems 4B-01
Shin-Etsu Chemical 4D-16
Shinano Kenshi 4E-35
SHINKUKIGYO 4A-10
SHOWA DENKI 5B-39
SMACH 4E-28
SOKEN ELECTRIC 5A-09
Spectris 4F-32
Sugawara Laboratories 4E-06
T.Technology 4B-36
TAILWIND INDUSTRIAL HOLDING 5B-40
TAKENAKA SEISAKUSHO 4D-18
TAMAGAWA SEIKI 4B-39
TDK 5A-20
Technohands 5B-37
Teledyne LeCroy Japan 4E-27
Tianhe(Baotou) Advanced Tech Magnet 5B-35
TOKUSHU DENSO 4A-06
TOKYO FERRITE MFG 4B-03
TOSHIBA/TOSHIBA INDUSTRIAL 
PRODUCTS AND SYSTEMS/TOSHIBA 
ELECTRONIC DEVICES & STORAGE/
TOSHIBA INFORMATION SYSTEMS(JAPAN) 4D-19
TOYO 4D-12
TSUZUKI DENKI 5B-32
VACUUMSCHMELZE 5A-10
Wavecrest 4D-25
Western Magnet（Shanghai） 5A-38
Yantai Zhenghai Magnetic Material 4B-10
Yokogawa Test & Measurement/
Metron Technology Research/DTS INSIGHT 4F-20

ASAHI INTECC 4B-27
FANUC 4C-16
Chiba Lab.Tokyo Institute of Technology 4B-20
Deutsche Messe Japan Office 4A-15
DYNAX 4B-14
HOSEI University 4A-18
KAGAWA UNIVERSITY 4A-23
 4A-24
Keio University 4B-21
KOVERY 4B-24
MIDORI PRECISIONS 4B-22
Moritex 4B-29
Multi-Dimension Technology 4B-28
Nagoya University 4B-19
NIPPON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 4A-20
NOK 4C-12
OKAYAMA UNIVERSITY 4A-19
OKAYAMA UNIVERSITY / 
Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency 4B-18
OSAKA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 4A-20
Saitama University 4B-16
SANBI/SIGNAL Electronic 4B-30
SUZUKA UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCE 4B-19
Suzumori Endo Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology 4B-17
THK 4D-43
TOKUSHIMA UNIVERSITY 4A-17
Tokyo Institute of Technology 4A-22
TRINAMIC/NAGOYADENKI 4B-31
YOKOHAMA National University 4B-21
Yoshida Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology/
Kim Lab., Tokyo Institute of Technology 4A-21
Zuken 4C-14

Altair Engineering 5A-28
CHUO ELECTRONICS 4F-24
DINKLE ENTERPRISE 5A-17
HONDA ELECTRONICS CERAMICS DIV. 5A-14
Nihon Weidmueller 4F-28
PHOENIX CONTACT 5A-30
SOLIDWORKS JAPAN 5A-16
TOAMEC 5A-22
Touchence 4F-30
TURCK Japan 5A-12

Accurate 5A-03
Hightec Systems 4E-40
INAC. 4E-39
KINODEN 4E-37

STUFF 4E-38
UNION GOSEI 5A-06
Vigor Precision 5A-04
Wenzhou Shenyi Shaft Industries 4F-34

ADAPTER TECHNOLOGY 6A-41
AIM Electronics 6C-14
Alpha Electronics 6A-32
ALPS ELECTRIC 6E-10
Artesyn Embedded Technologies 6C-07
ASIA ELECTRONICS IND 6E-20
AVERTRONICS 6A-38
Chroma ATE 6D-14
CONQUER ELECTRONICS 6A-40
COSEL 6C-43
Delta Electronics 5B-43
DSC 6B-27
ETA-SEI/SANYO ELECTRONIC INDUSTRY 6B-20
FDK 6D-16
FERRICO 6A-06
FUTABA ELECTRIC 6F-01
Ganzhou Chaoyue Electronics 6C-16
Grow Will 6D-32
HAL ELECTRONICS 6D-03
Hamamatsu Photonics 6C-37
Headspring 6D-34
HengdianGroupDMEGCMagnetics 6F-09
Heraeus K.K. 6D-43
HIOKI E.E 6C-10
HOPPY INDUSTRIAL 6A-04
INCOM 6B-18
ITG Electronics 6C-06
IWATSU ELECTRIC 6D-07
J REP 6E-07
J.E.E.D Advanced Polytechnic Center 6D-39
JAPAN FINECHEM 6C-28
JC ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 6B-37
KAMI ELECTRONICS 6E-01
Keisoku Giken 6C-25
KIKUSUI ELECTRONICS 6C-01
KOA 6B-10
Kyoshin Electric Works 6F-03
LEAD YEAR ENTERPRISE 6B-01
LECIP SLP 6E-41
LI TONE ELECTRONICS 6A-03
MAGPROST/NANJING JINNING SANHUAN FDK 6F-12
MARUTSU ELEC 6E-16
Matsusada Precision 6D-01
Mornsun 6F-21
NFCorporation/Chiyoda Electronics 6D-04
NICHICON 6D-19
NIHON PULSE INDUSTRY 6B-32
Nikkei Business Publications 6E-40

NIPPON CHEMI-CON 6C-12
Nipron 6B-12
ON Semiconductor 6B-44
OSADA 6E-03
Panatronic Japan 6F-05
POCO Holding 6A-16
PONY ELECTRIC 6C-24
POSITRONIC 6E-09
PST/Power Supply Technology 6F-08
RECOM ASIA 6C-20
ROHM 6A-43
RUBYCON 6E-14
Sanken Electric 6A-20
SANSHA ELECTRIC EASTERN 6E-32
SGK 6D-40
Shandong Dongtai Electronics and Science 6B-14
SHIZUKI ELECTRIC 6D-09
SHT 6B-28
SINPRO ELECTRONICS 6A-01
SIRC 6A-34
Smart Energy Laboratory 6B-15
SMI/MINMAX TECHNOLOGY 5F-20
STMicroelectronics 6E-12
SUMIDA CORPORATION 6A-10
SUN-EH ELECTRIC 6A-26
SYNERDYN/DACO SEMICONDUCTOR/P-DUKE 6E-35
Taiwan Electrical and Electronic 6A-39 
Manufacturers' Association (TEEMA) 6B-07
TAIWAN MATSUO 6A-05
TAKASAGO 6D-12
TAMURA 6D-37
TDK 5D-43
Techno Brain 6A-28
Tektronix Japan 6B-35
TEXIO TECHNOLOGY 6B-39
TOHO ZINC 6D-26
Tokyo Seiden 6C-19
TOYO 6C-32
TOYO ELECTRO 6B-26
TOYODA GOSEI 6F-11
UINICS 6D-25
UMEC 5F-22
UNIFIVE 6B-16
Wurth Elektronik/MACNICA 5E-22
YENG TAT ELECTRONICS 6A-37

B&PLUS 6F-18
JOULES MILES 6F-17
KRI 6E-19
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC ENGINEERING 6E-18
NIPPON IDT 6F-23
Panasonic System Networks R&D Lab 6E-28
Yamato Scientific 6F-14

Advanced Technology & Materials 5D-38
AET 5E-03
AmetekCTS (Teseq/ Milmega/IFI/EMTest) 5E-29
CHANG SUNG 5D-47
CORONA ELECTRONICS 5E-15
CYBERNET SYSTEMS 5E-06
CYBERNET SYSTEMS 5D-14
DENKENSEIKI Research Institute 5D-07
DEVICE 5D-34
e-OHTAMA 5E-37
E-SONG EMC 5F-04
ELENA ELECTRONICS 5E-04
ETS-Lindgren Japan 5C-07
Fujikura Kasei 5F-14
FUJITSU 5D-04
Hitachi Information & 
Telecommunication Engineering 5E-01
JSOL 5C-32
Kagakujoho Shuppan“Monthly EMC” 5F-06
KEC Electronic Industry Development Center 5C-09
Keysight Technologies 5D-12
KODAMA 5E-28
MAX ECHO TECHNOLOGY 5F-40
MEDICAL-AID/Evaluation Association of 
Electromagnetic environment / 
Protection products 5D-16
Microwave Factory 5C-14
MORITA TECH 5C-28
NIPPON AUTOMATIC CONTROL 5C-19
NOISE LABORATORY 5D-01
Okaya Electric Industries 5C-33
ONTEC 5C-16
RIKEN ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM 5D-28
Rohde&Schwarz Japan 5D-05
SCHAFFNER EMC/Avnet 5D-44
SEIKOH GIKEN 5E-05
SOSHIN ELECTRIC 5C-25
Taiwan External Trade Development Council 5E-40
TAKEUCHI INDUSTRY 5C-12
TDK 5D-43
Techno Science Japan 5C-04
TOKIN 5C-01
TOKYO COIL ENGINEERING 5D-32
Toyama Denki Building 5D-11
TOYO 5E-12
TOYO MEDIC 5D-35
VCCI Council 5E-41
VITEC GLOBAL ELECTRONICS 5C-10
Ya Hao Materials & Technology 5D-37

Advanced Knowledge Laboratory 6A-30
ANSYS Japan 5F-30
BETHEL 6A-12
CM Industry 5D-25
FUJITSU ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES 5D-24
IDAJ 5D-26
INCUBATION ALLIANCE 5F-27
ITSUMI 5F-19
KAGATECH 5E-26
KANEKA 5E-20
Kawaso Texcel 5D-22
Logicess Japan 5E-19
MoDeCH 6 A - 9
Mottainai Energy 5F-25
NISHIMURA ADVANCED CERAMICS 5F-28
PCN 5F-15
Rayben Technologies (HK) 5F-24
SAIJOINX 6A-14
SEKISUI POLYMATECH 5E-16
SHIU LI TECHNOLOGY 5F-37
Software Cradle 5D-19
T-GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY 5F-18
VITZROMILTECH 5E-18
ZAWARD 5F-12
Zeon 5F-16

ASOA JAPAN 5B-26
Inabata 5B-18
Japan System Development 5C-17
Linkers Pavilion
(SOUYA/Brains Technology/Linkers) 5B-28
National Instruments Japan 5A-26
Rozetta 5B-27
SenseTime Japan 5C-18
TAIYO YUDEN 5B-16
TOBII TECHNOLOGY 5A-18

TOYO 5B-14

0photo 7A-09
ACSL(Autonomous Control Systems Laboratry) 7C-16
Aeronext 7A-11
Asia Air Survey 7A-13
Central Nippon Highway Engineering Tokyo / 
Central Nippon Highway Engineering Nagoya 7A-20
Cybernetech 7A-19

D-Academy SAITAMA/DoriRobo/YUFUPRO 7B-07
DRONE COLLEGE 7B-40
Drone labo in Revitalizing of Naka town 7A-10
enRoute 7B-11
HOKUYO AUTOMATIC 7B-06
Impress 7A-05
Ishikawa Energy Research 7B-14
ITH 7A-01
IYOBE SHIYOJI 7A-04
Japan Drone Consortium 7B-17
JUAVAC/Japan UAV Application 
Council/mitsuiwa/SEBEC 7C-06
KAITEKI-KUKAN FC/TECHNOSYSTEM 7B-24
KOKUSAI KOGYO 7B-32
Mirukuru 7B-04
NEC 7C-11
ODTSPA/ODTSP ASSOCIATION 7A-02
OKAYA/AISAN TECHNOLOGY 7B-34
ORIX Rentec 7C-01
OYO Corporation 7A-16
PowerVision Robot 7B-08
ROBOCON MAGAZINE/OHMSHA 7A-03
Sansin Construction Materials 7B-23
Seibu Construction/
SHIBAURA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
IYODA Lab.･HASEGAWA Lab. 7A-06
ShinKu 7A-08
SHOWA Survey 7B-16
SkyLink Japan 7B-01
TI Asahi 7A-14
Tokyo Aircraft Instrument 7C-14
Topcon Sokkia Positioning Japan 7B-05
V-cube Robotics 7C-04

A-Safe 7E-20
B-ST 7D-17
BISO 7D-39
EDISON HARDWARE 7C-26
FUJIFILM Imaging Systems 7C-24
FUJINAGA 7E-19
HC Networks 7E-24
HYTEC INTER 7D-26
ICOM 7C-32
inter office 7D-14
JAPAN ENIX 7C-27
Japan Pigeon Control Center 7C-29
KAISUIMAREN 7D-22
Kyosan Electric Manufacturing 7D-01
Mizuho 7D-24
NIHON KOHDEN 7D-16
Nihon Unisys 7B-39
OPTEX/Giken Trastem 7D-06
PHILIP MORRIS JAPAN 7D-41

Philips Japan 7D-40
R.O.D 7E-21
SHIN-YOSHA 7C-30
Shinohara Electric 7C-28
SKD HI-TEC 7D-21
SUS 7D-11
TERAMOTO corporation 7C-34
TOA 7E-18
TOYO-DENSO 7D-04
Transportation News 7D-20
Vision Box 7D-18
YAMAZAKI 7D-09

Bump Recorder 7E-16
IHI 7E-13
KOBO 7D-27
LECIP 7E-12
Mobile Create 7E-15
NICHIBOU 7D-28

Adamant Namiki Precision Jewel 7E-11
ALNAN ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION/
ALNAN ALUMINIUM 7D-45
Amano 7E-01
DYFLEX 7D-29
＜ETC2.0 Workshop＞ Oki Electric Industry / 
NIPPON KOEI / Mitsubishi Precision 7D-32
IMJ 7E-05
Nippon Primex 7E-09
OAK 7D-31
PUX 7E-10
SANICA. 7D-34
TOKYO DENKI GIJYUTSU KOGYO 7E-07
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Date

Venue

Organized by

Makuhari Messe
Japan Management Association

April 17（Wed）  19（Fri） 2019 10：00～17：00

Application Deadline
November 30(Fri), 2018

c/o Japan Management Association(JMA) Convention Business Center
3-1-22 Shibakoen, Minato-ku,Tokyo 105-8522, Japan
Tel : +81-3-3434-0587   Fax : +81-3-3434-8076   E-mail : tf@jma.or.jp

The Secretariat of Exhibition


